C

L.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Nr. Nome
108 MOLINARI, Federico

183 LARDUET, Manrique
173 RAMOS, Tommy

168 SIMOES, Gustavo

114 BITTENCOURT, Lucas
145 WILSON, Nile

138 VAHTILA, Markku

142 AUGUGLIARO, Guillaun
112 HOECK, Vinzenz

166 ALMEIDA, Simé&o

116 BARRETO JUNIOR, Frar
159 SCHMIDT, Casimir

158 BALBOA G., Javier

184 LERU BELL, Randy

140 BOULET, Edgar

156 CERVANTES QUEZADA,
119 BRUNO DECIDET, Chris
162 KOSZTKA, Karl

136 KIRMES, Oskar

165 GIACHINO, Pietro

111 SCHWAB, Matthias
152 MEDVEDEV, Andrey
148 LOTZ, Fabian

143 BEVAN, Brinn

163 CONRADI, Marcus

134 TRAID PEREZ, Kevin
182 FUENMAYOR, Jostyn
131 VERA MORA, Adria

185 RI1ZZO, Marco

117 SALAZAR, Bastian

RESULTADOS OFICIAIS

FIG WORLD CHALLENGE CUP Anadia

Equipa
ARG

CuB
PUR
POR
BRA
GBR
FIN
FRA
AUT
POR
BRA
NED
MEX
cuB
FRA
MEX
CHI
NED
FIN
NOR
AUT
ISR
GER
GBR
NOR
ESP
VEN
ESP
Sul
CHI

Ginastica Artistica Masculina
Concurso |

OO

Nota "D"
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6,70
6,70
6,70
6,00
6,10
6,20
6,00
6,00
6,10
5,60
6,00
5,80
6,00
5,70
5,50
5,90
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,20
5,00
5,00
5,10
5,40
5,10
5,50
5,40
5,20
4,70
4,50

Nota "E"
8,750

8,650
8,450
9,100
8,900
8,800
8,800
8,750
8,550
8,950
8,450
8,550
8,250
8,500
8,600
8,050
8,400
8,400
8,750
8,350
8,400
8,350
8,250
7,800
7,750
7,350
7,200
7,350
7,750
7,150

Anadia - Portugal, CAR Sangalhos, 21-05-2015 a 24-05-2015

Pen.

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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Nota Final
15,450

15,350
15,150
15,100
15,000
15,000
14,800
14,750
14,650
14,550
14,450
14,350
14,250
14,200
14,100
13,950
13,900
13,900
13,750
13,550
13,400
13,350
13,350
13,200
12,850
12,850
12,600
12,550
12,450
11,650



